
Small Plates

SOUP OF THE DAY (v) (ve & gf available)
with warm roll and English butter

LEMON PEPPERED SQUID
with aioli & rocket salad

MOULES
in chilli & tomato sauce with crusty bread

WELSH RAREBIT (v)
with salad garnish

CREAMY GARLIC MUSHROOMS (v)
on crusty bread with salad garnish

T H E  H O P E  I N N

Mains

CATCH OF THE DAY (gf available) 
served with chunky chips, peas & tartare sauce

PIE OF THE DAY (v available) 
served with creamy mash, seasonal vegetables and gravy

BEEF BOURGUIGNON
with creamy mash & seasonal vegetables

THAI VEGETABLE RED CURRY (ve, gf)
with white rice
Add Chicken for £4.00

BUTCHER’S SAUSAGES & MASH (v available)
with seasonal vegetables and onion gravy

Important allergen information: Some or all of our dishes may contain traces of nuts, gluten, dairy etc.
If you have an allergy please speak to a member of staff when ordering; your safety is important to us.

Desserts

STICKY TOFFEE PUDDING with custard

CHOCOLATE TORTE with sorbet (ve)

CHEESECAKE OF THE DAY

WARM CHOCOLATE BROWNIE with vanilla ice cream

CRÈME BRÛLÉE

SELECTION OF ICE CREAMS AND SORBETS

Chunky Chips  |  Cheesy Chips (+£1) | Sweet Potato Fries  | Onion Rings (+50p) | Seasonal Vegetables  | House Salad

£8.00

£9.50

£9.50

£12.00

£9.50

Burgers

THE HOPE BURGER
6oz Beef patty, cheese, bacon, burger sauce,
served with chunky chips and salad

BUTTERMILK CHICKEN BURGER
with cheese & bacon, served with chunky
chips and salad

THE ONION BHAJI BURGER (ve)
with mango chutney and chunky masala
chips and salad

HALLOUMI BURGER (v)
grilled halloumi & roasted red pepper in a
bun, served with chunky chips and salad

£17.50

£16.50

£17.50

£8.50
£8.50
£8.50
£8.50

£8.50
£2.50 per scoop

Baguettes
served with chips & salad 
Jacket Potatoes 
served with a side salad

£11.95

£17.50

£16.50

£21.00

£17.00

£18.00

Children’s Menu
FISH GOUJONS & CHIPS
choose baked beans, vegetables or salad
CHICKEN BITES & CHIPS
choose baked beans, vegetables or salad
TOMATO PASTA (ve)
SAUSAGES & MASH (v available)

£9.00

£8.00

£8.00
£9.00

£18.00

(v) vegetarian     (ve) vegan     (gf) gluten free

STEAK SAUCES £2.00
Peppercorn | Garlic Butter | Creamy Mushroom

£26.50
£22.50

£17.00

28-DAY AGED SIRLOIN STEAK (gf)
28-DAY AGED RUMP STEAK (gf) 
with tomatoes, mushrooms, onion rings, salad
and chunky chips

SIDES £3.95 

£16.50

MOULES & FRITES
Mussels in white wine sauce with skinny
fries

GAMMON, EGGS & CHUNKY CHIPS

£11.95

Please ask for today’s selection of fillings


