## THE HOPE INN

Small Plates		£8.00 Baguettes served with chips & salad Jacket Potatoes served with a side salad	£11.95
SOUP OF THE DAY (v) (ve & gf available) with warm roll and English butter	£8.00		£11.95
LEMON PEPPERED SQUID with aioli & rocket salad	<b>£9.5</b> 0	Please ask for today's selection of filling	ıgs
MOULES in chilli & tomato sauce with crusty bread WELSH RAREBIT (v) with salad garnish CREAMY GARLIC MUSHROOMS (v) on crusty bread with salad garnish	£9.50 £12.00 £9.50	<b>Children's Menu</b> FISH GOUJONS & CHIPS choose baked beans, vegetables or salad CHICKEN BITES & CHIPS choose baked beans, vegetables or salad TOMATO PASTA (ve)	£9.00 £8.00 £8.00
Mains		SAUSAGES & MASH (v available)	£9.00
CATCH OF THE DAY (gf available) served with chunky chips, peas & tartare sauce	£17.50	MOULES & FRITES Mussels in white wine sauce with skinny fries	£17.00
PIE OF THE DAY (v available) served with creamy mash, seasonal vegetables and grav	£16.50 y	GAMMON, EGGS & CHUNKY CHIPS	£17.00
BEEF BOURGUIGNON with creamy mash & seasonal vegetables	£21.00		
THAI VEGETABLE RED CURRY (ve, gf)	£18.00	Burgers	
with white rice Add Chicken for £4.00		THE HOPE BURGER 60z Beef patty, cheese, bacon, burger sauce, served with chunky chips and salad	£17.50
BUTCHER'S SAUSAGES & MASH (v available) with seasonal vegetables and onion gravy	£18.00	BUTTERMILK CHICKEN BURGER with cheese & bacon, served with chunky	£17.50
28-DAY AGED SIRLOIN STEAK (gf)	£26.50	chips and salad	
28-DAY AGED RUMP STEAK (gf) with tomatoes, mushrooms, onion rings, salad and chunky chips	£22.50	THE ONION BHAJI BURGER (ve) with mango chutney and chunky masala chips and salad	£16.50
STEAK SAUCES £2.00 Peppercorn   Garlic Butter   Creamy Mushroom		HALLOUMI BURGER (v) grilled halloumi & roasted red pepper in a bun, served with chunky chips and salad	£16.50
SIDES £3.95			

SIDES £3.95 Chunky Chips | Cheesy Chips (+£1) | Sweet Potato Fries | Onion Rings (+50p) | Seasonal Vegetables | House Salad

Desserts		
STICKY TOFFEE PUDDING with custard	£8.50	
CHOCOLATE TORTE with sorbet (ve)	£8.50	
CHEESECAKE OF THE DAY	£8.50	
WARM CHOCOLATE BROWNIE with vanilla ice cream	£8.50	
CRÈME BRÛLÉE	£8.50	
SELECTION OF ICE CREAMS AND SORBETS	£2.50 per scoop	

 $(v) \ vegetarian \qquad (ve) \ vegan \qquad (gf) \ gluten \ free$ 

Important allergen information: Some or all of our dishes may contain traces of nuts, gluten, dairy etc. If you have an allergy please speak to a member of staff when ordering; your safety is important to us.